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The following contact list should be used for submitting open records requests.  If a requesting party is not able to identify 
the appropriate records custodian, requests may be submitted to the County Attorney’s Office.  County business hours are: 
8:00 a.m. - to 4:30 p.m. Monday through Friday. 

Requests submitted by members of the media should be directed to: 
 
Public Information Office  
 
Contact: Jim Siedlecki 
Phone: 720-523-6793 
Email: jsiedlecki@adcogov.org  

 
 

COUNTY ADMINISTRATION 

Board of County Commissioners 

Contact:  Katie Burczek 
Phone: 720-523-6113 
Email:  kburczek@adcogov.org 
 
 

 
 County Attorney’s Office 
 
Contact: Michelle Michel or 
Lorena Doe Boston 
Phone: 720-523-6116 
Email: mtyler@adcogov.org or 
ldoe@adcogov.org 

 
County Manager’s Office 
 
Contact: Geneva Apodaca 
Phone: 720-523-6193 
Email:  gapodaca@adcogov.org 

 

COUNTY DEPARTMENTS 

Animal Shelter and Adoption Center 

Contact:  Stephanie Wilde or Kelley Forrester 
Phone: 303-288-3294 
Email: swilde@adcogov.org or kforrester@adcogov.org 
 

 
Community and Economic Development 
(includes: Building Safety, Community Development, 
Development Review & Planning, Neighborhood 
Services/Code Compliance/Animal Management and 
One-stop Customer Service Center/Permits) 
 
Contact: Roxanne Sherrill or Rayleen Swarts 
Phone: 720-523-6823or 720-523-6825 
Email: rsherrill@adcogov.org or rswarts@adcogov.org 
 

 
Facility Operations Department  
(county-owned facilities) 
 
Contact: Tanya Ford 
Phone: 720-523-6006 
Email: tford@adcogov.org  
 

Finance Department 
 
Contact:  Ben Dahlman 
Phone: 720-523-6280 
Email: bdahlman@adcogov.org 
 

 

Fleet Services 

Contact:  Jeff Bowman 
Phone: 303-853-7051 
Email:  jbowman@adcogov.org  
 

 

Front Range Airport 

Contact: Jeri Coin 
Phone: 303-261-9103 
Email: jcoin@adcov.org 
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Information Technology  

Contact: Kevin Beach 
Phone: 720-523-6156 
Email: kbeach@adcogov.org 
 

 
 
Human Resources 
 
Contact: Amy Jones or Patsy Laughery 
Phone: 720-523-6070 
Email: ajones@adcogov.org  or 
plaughery@adcogov.org 
 

 

Human Services Department 

Contact:  Brian Kenna or Michelle King 
Phone: 303-227-2101 
Email: bkenna@adcogov.org or mking@adcovgov.org 
 

 

Office of Emergency Management 

Contact: Dawn Riggs or Richard Atkins 
Phone: 720-523-6606 or 720-523-6602 
Email: driggs@adcogov.org or ratkins@adcogov.org  
 

 

Office of Long-Range Strategic Planning 

Contact: Abel Montoya or Lori Wisner  
Phone: 720-523-6863 
Email: amontoya@adcogov.org or 
lwisner@adcogov.org  
 
 

 

 

 

Parks and Open Space Department 

Contact: Nathan Mosley 
Phone:  303-637-8006 
Email: nmosley@adcogov.org  
 

 

Transportation Department 

Contact: Angela Bueno 
Phone: 720-523-6875 
Email: abueno@adcogov.org  
 
 
 
 
 
 


